Overview
Planarcap® KPX disposable CMP filters are
ideally suited for filtration of CMP slurry in
semiconductor fabrication applications. With an
all-polypropylene (PP) construction and depth
filter media, the Planarcap KPX filter features
an optimized graded-density depth media pleated
design to provide the best combination of surface

Entegris®,	the	Entegris	Rings	Design®, Mykrolis® and Planarcap® are registered trademarks of Entegris, Inc.
Performance	Data
Ordering Information
Planarcap KPX Disposable Filters
Part Number
P C  K  F
retention
rating
010 = 1.0 µm
015 = 1.5 µm
Fitting
2 = 1⁄4” flare (inlet/outlet),
  1⁄ 8” MNPT (vent/drain)
3 = 3⁄8” flare (inlet/outlet),
  1⁄4” flare (vent/drain)
i/o connection
Type
F = Flare
length
L = Long (5”)
S = Short (2.5”)
Media
K = KPX pleats
Filter
PC = Planarcap pleated depth Dimensions
Measured drawing (mm) available upon request.
Ø73.0 mm
(2.87”)
Short:
152 mm
(5.98”)
Long:
208 mm
(8.19”)
Short:
98 mm
(3.86”)
Long:
153 mm
(6.02”)
Ø68.0 mm
(2.67”)
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
0
0
Pr
es
su
re
 D
ro
p
(p
si
)
Typical Flow Rate (L/min)
1.0 µm
1.5 µm
0.5 1.0 1.5 3.02.52.0 3.5 4.0
Flow Curve for Planarcap KPX (1⁄4” I/O Fitting)
100